Trinity Learning Center

Monthly Rates for the 2024-2025 School Year
Tuition is paid 10 months / year

Preschool Program Hours - 9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Toddlers 2 Year Olds 3 Year Olds 4 Year Olds 5 Year Olds
Early Pre-K Pre-K Fab Fives
2 days/week | <)) $270 $260 $250
3 days/week $400 $385 $370 $350
4 days/week $450
5 days/week $540 $540

Extended Care

Extended Care will be offered for children ages 2 and up from 8:00 a.m. - 9 a.m., and/or

2:00 p.m. - 3:15 p.m. Extended care is billed separately from tuition and is paid with

August-April tuition payments.
Prices listed are per month.

1 day/week | 2 days/week | 3 days/week | 4 days/week | 5 days/week
8-9 am only S30 S60 S90 S115 $140
2-3:15 pm only S35 $70 $105 $135 $165
Both 8-9 am
and 2-3:15pm S60 $120 $180 $230 $280

Extended care is also available on a daily basis with 2 day notice for a charge of $14/session.

Registration fee of $200 per child. Additional siblings registration fee is discounted to $125.

(i.e. 1 child= $200, 2 children=$325 3 children=5450)




